SeEncan

Product: Cut-of f Machine

Art. No. 553503

JE B 2 4

68. 69. 70. 71. 72. 73. 74.
76. 77. 78. 79. 8041,

9. 11. 12. 45, 62. 63. 64. 65.

15,

Version No. D

Enable Time

2022. 8




SeEncan

Product:Cut-off Machine

Art. No. 553503

No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1| kEEM10 X 25 Bolt M10X25 30209010 1 45 [NFRIEERMG Nut M6 30501058 2
2 |PHE10X43X4 Flat Washer 10X43X4 30403004 1 46 [N SPTI BT IRETME X 10 |Screw M5X 10 30203006 2
3 |EMR Outer Flange 10305001051 2 47 |kgha Nameplate 20302001485 1
4 |U1#1 350 Cutting Disc 350 21201006020 1 48 7S FIREIMS Nut M5 30501057 2
5 (& Spacer 10306002079 1 49 | HFW Handle Right 10101004237 1
6 | KTk —FAEIRETME X 12 [Screw M5X 12 30201150 2 50 |[FFR Switch 10601001134 1
7 |WEEhER Movable Guard 10401001022 1 51 |ZEFHA Handle Left 10101004239 1
8 | Plastic splint 10101011068 1 52 | BUBRETST4 X 20 Screw ST4X20 30202029 1
9 [#Z4TM6X 18 Screw M6X 18 30201107 2 53 [HZ Capcitance 10603001002 1
10 |424TM6 X 65 Screw M6 X 65 30201117 4 54 |RETM5 X 25 Screw M5X 25 30201076 1
11 |#pikkpEe Flat Washer 6 30401012 7 55 |#24TM5 X 20 Screw M5X20 30201070 2
12 [P )46.5X18X 1.5 Flat Washer 6.5X18X1.5 [30403067 5 56 |4RETM5 X 40 Screw M5X 40 30201088 2
13 |FEikr Trademark 20402001210 1 57 |#24TM5X 35 Screw M5X 35 30201084 1
14 Wb Wheel Guard 10401001023 1 59 |HLZEIERL Cord Anchor 10101011123 1
15 |%i7K6200 Bearing 6200 30104033 1 60 |HiZiyriEs Cord Sleeve 10102001044 1
16 75 BRI RIMG Nut M5 30501064 2 61 |HIUEZ3X 1 Cord 10602006166 1
17 |4ei Paper Pad 10401006013 1 62 |75H1 S IZEEM10X 20 Hexagon head bolt MI0X20  |30209009 2
18 |#h7&6206 Bearing 6206 30103097 1 63 |3EfEIpE 10 Elastic washer 10 30401006 3
19 [ffvth g Output Spindle 10301001091 1 64 |SFHEPE 11X 22X 2 Flat washer 11X22X2 30403006 1
20 |FEE6X6X 14 Key 6X6X 14 30602018 1 65 |HeEHI Static jaw 10401008019 1
21 | Kikfe Gear 10302004102 1 68 |Hi%k Chain 10401008020 1
22 (%A R PE 20 Circlip for Shaft 20 30301009 1 69 |7NFABIRIREIM16 Hexagon lock nut M16 30501063 1
23 |H7K6200 Bearing 6200 30103069 1 70 |E#E Chassis 10401004023 1
24 |3k Gear Box 10201004176 1 71 |E Shock absorber foot 10102004049 4
25 |Hh7&6202 Bearing 6202 30103086 1 72 |ANMIZETME X 18 Screw M6X 18 30207038 2
26 |#+ Armature 10502001150 1 73 |7 FBURIRRENG Hexagon lock nut M6 30501067 1
27 |4EATM5 X 85 Screw M5X85 30201103 2 74 |PeEbER Sand shield 10401001020 1
28 |$4 X8l Air Deflector 10101005076 1 75 |SREEELES Spring washer 8 30401013 6
29 |ET Stator 10501001133 1 76 | AN MIRETME X 12 Screw M8X 12 30207053 1
30 [ Tension spring 10607001030 2 77| Steel tube shaft 10301009011 1
31 [Fr P RIBETMA X 10 Screw M4X 10 30201004 1 78 |MIEIE Cup washer 30401001 2
32 | HBURATSTAX 16 Screw ST4X 16 30202022 1 79 |75 SkIBERM16 X 170 Hexagon head bolt MI6X 170 [30209015 1
33| AR Self-locking spring 10303001068 1 80 [HZETM8X 20 Screw M8X 20 30201120 2
34 |ABAY Self-locking pin 10306001027 1 82 |BhEH M Movable jaw shaft 10301009012 1
35 |l S SR R e 6 Hoist circlip for shaft 6 [30301029 1 83 |ZhiH Movable jaw 10401008018 1
36 | A Reset torsion spring 10303001067 1 84 |PF#)F9X25.3%X2 Flat Washer 9X25.3X2 30403132 1
37 |l Housing 10202004053 1 85 |/NAIIEREMS Nut M8 30501054 1
38 [BRAEAR Limiting iron sheet 10306002082 1 86 |THITIX16X1.5 Flat Washer 9X16X1.5 30403085 1
39 [HEK Inductance (optional) 10604001043 1 87 |watERAE A4 X 14 Pin 4X14 30701062 2
40 | R4 5 Brush Cap 10606001166 2 88 |ZAT Screw rod 10306005032 1
41 |k Carbon Brush 10605001124 2 89  |PgkiERE Fast forward nut 30501013 1
42 |RiliR Brush Holder 10606001165 2 90 |HBFF Roker 10306005033 1
43 |4 Insulating gasket 10401007007 2 91 |4241 Grip button 10101007117 1
44 | BRHEE SR IRETM6 X 20 Connecting chain screw 30206011 1 92 |HhFHBIESS 8 Circlip for Shaft 8 30301027 1

Version No.

Enable Time

2022.8




SeEncan

Product:Cut—-off Machine

Art. No. 553503

No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
93 |LAFHUY Screw washer 10401006012 1
94 |2 KT R Screw support 10207004026 1
95 [FERIFEAE10X35 Pin 10X35 30701061 1
96 |{EIRTF19 Flower wrench 19 21201002011 1
97 |15 X8 Rubber column 5X8 10102004097 1
98 [k Plastic cap 10101007189 1
99 |#hrEES Elastic washer 5 30401011 2
100 |22 $4PE 59 X 2 Wire retaining ring 59X2 |30303036 1
101 |Ji a2 A Base components 10701004001 1

Version No.

Enable Time

2022.8




	553503爆炸图
	553503爆炸图清单-1
	553503爆炸图清单-2

